
Vinita Public Schools 
2020 

Hornet Football 
 

Varsity Schedule 
Date Opponent Site Time 
Friday, Aug. 21 Miami (scrimmage) Away 6:00 
Thursday, Aug. 28 Pryor (scrimmage) Away 6:00 
Friday, Sept. 4 Grove Home 7:00 
Friday, Sept. 11 Nowata Away 7:00 
Friday, Sept. 18 Dewey Away 7:00 
Friday, Sept. 25 Tulsa Central Home 7:00 
Friday, Oct. 2 Mannford (HC) Home 7:00 
Friday, Oct. 9 Holland Hall Away 7:00 
Thursday, Oct. 15 Jay Home 7:00 
Friday, Oct. 23 Inola Away 7:00 
Friday, Oct. 30 Berryhill ​(Sr. Night) Home 7:00 
Friday, Nov. 6 Verdigris Away 7:00 

 
Junior Varsity Schedule 

Date  Opponent Site Time 
Thursday, Sept. 3 Verdigris Away 7:30 
Thursday, Sept. 8 Grove Away 6:00 
Monday, Sept. 21 Dewey Home 7;30 
Monday, Sept. 28 Jay Home 7:30 
Monday, Oct. 5 Holland Hall Home 6:30 
Monday, Oct. 12 Mannford Away 7:30 
Monday, Oct. 19 Verdigris Home 7:30 
Monday, Oct. 26 Miami Away 7:30 

 
Junior High Schedule 

Date  Grades Opponent Site Time 
Thursday, Sept. 3 7-8 Verdigris Away 5:30 
Monday, Sept 14 7-8 Nowata Home 5:30 
Monday, Sep 21 7-8 Dewey Home 5:30 
Monday, Sept. 28 7-8 Jay Home 5:30 
Monday, Oct. 12 7-8 Mannford Away 5:30 
Monday, Oct. 19 7-8 Verdigris Home 5:30 
Thursday, Oct 22 7-8 Jay Away 5:30 
Monday, Oct. 26 7-8 Miami Away 5:30 

 


